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GENERAL CONDITIONS

1.  This Development Variance Permit is issued subjeet to compliance with all ofithe bylaws of
the Regional District of Okanagan-Similkameen applicablethereto, except as specifically
varied or supplemented by this Permit.

2.  The land described shall be developedstrictly in accordanceiwith the terms and conditions
and provisions of this Permit, and any, plansiand specifications attached to this Permit that
shall form a part thereof.

3. Where there is a conflict between the text offthe permit and permit drawings or figures,
the drawings or figdres'shalhgovern the matter.

4.  This Developmént,Variance'Permit is not a Building Permit.

APPLICABILITY $

5.  ThisDevelopment, Variance Rermit is substantially in accordance with Schedules ‘A’ and
‘B’, and applies t@ and only to those lands within the Regional District described below,
and any and all buildings, structures and other development thereon:

Legal Description: L6t 1, Plan KAP30426, District Lot 5076, ODYD
CivicAddress: 601 Valient Drive
Parcel Identifier {PID):  003-962-334 Folio: F-07346.010

CONDITIONS OF DEVELOPMENT

6. The land specified in Section 5 may be developed in accordance with the following
variances to the Okanagan Valley Zoning Bylaw No. 2800, 2022, in the Regional District of
Okanagan-Similkameen:

a) the minimum interior side parcel line setback for a livestock shelter building in the
Small Holdings West Bench (SH5) Zone, as prescribed in Section 15.5.5(c)(iii), is
varied:
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i) from: 15.0 metres

to: 0.65 metres to the outermost projection as shown on Schedule ‘B’.

COVENANT REQUIREMENTS
7. Not Applicable

SECURITY REQUIREMENTS
8. Not applicable

EXPIRY OF PERMIT
9.  The development shall be carried out accordin

a) Inaccordance with Section 504 of the
terms of the permit, if the holder of this
construction with respect to which the per
the date it was issued, the permit lapses.

b) Lapsed permits cannot be re owever, an a tion for a new development

permit can be submitted.

, 2025.

ecute under the Regional District’s Chief
No. 3033, 2023:

Date

C. Garrish, Senior
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BRITISH COLUMBIA LAND SURVEYOR’S CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION ON

LOT 1, DL 5076, ODYD, PLAN 30426

CIMIC ADDRESS: 601 VALIANT DRIVE, PENTICTON, B.C.
PID: 003-962-334

SCALE 1:400

i 5 10 20 20 metres 2

SHOWING CHICKEN COOP LOCATION ONLY PLAN 30426
% 0.65 metres

" CHICKEN COOF 5142
—r ~——FENCED ENCLOSURE (COVERED)

1
PLAN 30426

OTHER STRUCTURES NOT SHOWW

3AINA LNVIVA

SRW PLAN EPP120001

3

PLAN‘\ N 43818

A
PLAN 41142

B
PLAN 41142

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE METRIC
THS CERTIFICATE |5 BASED ON LAND TITLE AND PLAN 43818
SURVEY A D A FELD SURVEY. -
UNREGISTERED INTERESTS HAVE NOT BEEN ~o Q‘
PARCEL DIMENSIONS DERIVED FROW PLAN 30426 2 \_\ 4!5*4_
LOCATIONS OF THE STRUCTURE CERTIFIED \'\_ )”‘
CORRECT ACCORDING TO A FIELD SURVEY PLAN 4381 8 \-.‘_ OO LEQEHQ
COMPLETED THIS 14th DAY OF APRIL, 2025 S
-
Digitally signed “ ® - STANDARD IRCN POST FOUND

'g* by Ross

.l

Ejﬂig:;vllle LD SURVEYING DOMPANY AND SURVEYOR ACIEET NO RESPONSIEBRITY

¥ NOTE: SUBLECT 10 e NON-ANANCAL DISCLAM ALL DAMAGES

3035, ml.uuus suT NGT LWITED 16, DIRECT, MOIRECT. SPECIAL AND CONSEQUENTIAL
oweamsouns A R Y UP N1 Clltto 56 TWECT, AOECT, LN Ad oSO BNIAL MAaNDEVILLE LAND SURVEYING INC.
_____ R e dmemasanmmans SE CERTNICATE OF TLE MWD RELATED TS CERTPGATE 15 PREPARED FOR WORTGAGE A1 BALONG INSPECTON PROFESSIONAL B.C. AND CANADA LAND SURVEYORS
ROSS MAMDEVILLE PURPOSES AND SHOWS THE LOCATION OF THE SURVEYED STRUCTURE 582 MARTIN STREET, PENTICTON, B.C.
BRITISH COLUMBLA LAND  SURVEYOR ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. NO PERSON MAY COPY, REPRODUCE, D EEATARES W PESECT 10 oG REGISTERED, Lvdh TLE CPPIGE BH: 260—488-637F  WEE: MSURVEYING COM
S WENT 15 NOT VALID UNLESS O ALTER THIS DOCUMENT MD HO PERSON ungsmguﬁ RECORDS OF THAT LAD, THIS DOCUUENT IS NOT A BOUMDARY SURVEY 450 ' : :
ocul STORE i UMENT IN WHOLE 8 IN WAY NOT BE USED TO DEFINE PRI CORNERS OR PROPERTY LINES
EHGITALLY AUTHENTICATED @ 2025 ROSS MANDEVILLE AND MO RESPOMSIBILITY IS ID’,‘EF'I'ED FOR WIS=LSE, FILE: 25-041 DWG: 25-041-CERT
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